
Air Traffic Statistics: 2023
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January 10,382 11,425 21,807 21,807 6,973 8,202 15,175 15,175 43.7% January 7,178 10,751 -33.2% January 192 188 2.1%
February 11,968 11,657 23,625 45,432 10,435 9,733 20,168 35,343 17.1% February 4,858 9,445 -48.6% February 204 206 -1.0%

March 16,891 15,527 32,418 77,850 14,878 13,885 28,763 64,106 12.7% March 9,163 11,170 -18.0% March 276 254 8.7%
April 22,701 22,977 45,678 123,528 21,665 21,895 43,560 107,666 4.9% April 6,941 8,400 -17.4% April 378 392 -3.6%
May 24,890 23,057 47,947 171,475 24,577 22,938 47,515 155,181 0.9% May 5,430 10,115 -46.3% May 422 406 3.9%
June 23,491 23,315 46,806 218,281 22,437 23,773 46,210 201,391 1.3% June 7,631 8,088 -5.7% June 414 404 2.5%
July 26,996 25,413 52,409 270,690 25,025 23,028 48,053 249,444 9.1% July 6,697 7,436 -9.9% July 420 400 5.0%

August 24,829 25,129 49,958 320,648 22,869 24,241 47,110 296,554 6.0% August 6,189 7,339 -15.7% August 408 386 5.7%
September 24,164 26,012 50,176 370,824 23,684 25,417 49,101 345,655 2.2% September 5,780 7,506 -23.0% September 414 390 6.2%

October 22,098 23,515 45,613 416,437 23,198 24,739 47,937 393,592 -4.8% October 6,629 8,004 -17.2% October 410 398 3.0%
November 0 416,437 13,305 14,600 27,905 421,497 -100.0% November 8,056 -100.0% November 240 -100.0%
December 0 416,437 12,991 11,699 24,690 446,187 -100.0% December 24,495 -100.0% December 204 -100.0%
Total 208,410 208,027 416,437 222,037 224,150 446,187 -6.7% Total 66,496 120,805 -45.0% Totals 3,538 3,868 -8.5%

Passenger Movements (Pax) Cargo, Mail, Courier (Kgs) Aircraft Movements (Mvts)
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Cargo, Mail, Courier (Arr&Dep)
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